
2016078 Gauteng Central TSA Series
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA021392

A1

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

BYE

3

4

TSA020978

TSA021406 NWP

Caitlin WILLIS

Liezel MULLER 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA031365 WP

GC

Kelly ARENDS

Beth GROSSKOPF 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA020118

TSA021391

MBALI LANGA

[7] Mieke VAN DEVENTER 6-2, 7-6

9

10

TSA048361

TSA021397

FS

GN

[4] Suzanie PRETORIUS

CARLA GOUWS 1-6, 6-3, 6-0

11

12

TSA020782

TSA031182

FS

GAU

Nnuku SETSHEGO

Neo MASIMIREMBWA 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA031061

TSA031210

Carla GREYLING

Lara STIPINOVICH 7-6, 6-3

15

16

TSA021390

TSA021379 GC

Caty VAN RENSBURG

[5] Megan BASSON 6-1, 6-0

17

18

TSA021411

TSA050102

Winelands[8] Alme JORDAAN

Mikayla FAURE 6-2, 6-3

19

20

TSA030871

TSA03988

GC

GN

Alicia MAKOALA

Maria MOSTERT 6-3, 6-2

21

22

TSA031311

TSA021388 GN

Georgia KENNEALY

Jenna STANDER 6-7, 6-1, 6-1

23

24

TSA031343

TSA021386

GC

Winelands

Polia GIZDOVA

[3] Maretha BURGER 6-1, 6-0

25

26

TSA030083

TSA021254 GC

[6] Arista SIEBRITS

Abner DICKSON 6-1, 6-1

27

28

TSA021377

TSA021383

NC

GE

Elanie BRAND

Anastasia PESIC 6-2, 7-5

29

30

TSA031042

TSA020116

GC

GC

Isabella VENTER

Amukelani MOKONE Walkover

31

32

TSA021371

TSA021362

Maud TSAURA

[2] Ntokozo ZUNGU 6-0, 6-0

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

Liezel MULLER

6-3, 6-3

Kelly ARENDS

MBALI LANGA

6-3, 7-5

CARLA GOUWS

Nnuku SETSHEGO

6-4, 6-4

Carla GREYLING

[5] Megan BASSON

6-0, 6-0

[8] Alme JORDAAN

Maria MOSTERT

6-3, 6-3

Georgia KENNEALY

[3] Maretha BURGER

1-6, 6-1, 6-1

[6] Arista SIEBRITS

Elanie BRAND

7-5, 2-6, 6-4

Amukelani MOKONE

[2] Ntokozo ZUNGU

6-4, 1-6, 6-2

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

MBALI LANGA

6-2, 6-2

CARLA GOUWS

[5] Megan BASSON

6-3, 6-0

Maria MOSTERT

[3] Maretha BURGER

0-6, 6-4, 7-6

Elanie BRAND

Amukelani MOKONE

5-7, 6-3, 6-4

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

[5] Megan BASSON

6-1, 6-1

[3] Maretha BURGER

Elanie BRAND

6-2, 6-0

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

Elanie BRAND

6-1, 6-0

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

[5] Megan BASSON

[3] Maretha BURGER 6-3, 6-1

3/4 Playoff

[5] Megan BASSON



MBALI LANGA

CARLA GOUWS 7-6, 4-6, 12-10

Maria MOSTERT

Amukelani MOKONE 2-6, 6-4, 10-6

MBALI LANGA

Amukelani MOKONE

2-6, 6-3, 10-4

5/6 Playoff

Amukelani MOKONE

CARLA GOUWS

Maria MOSTERT 6-3, 6-3

7/8 Playoff

Maria MOSTERT

Liezel MULLER

Kelly ARENDS 6-4, 6-3

Nnuku SETSHEGO

Carla GREYLING 6-0, 6-4

[8] Alme JORDAAN

Georgia KENNEALY 7-5, 6-1

[6] Arista SIEBRITS

[2] Ntokozo ZUNGU Walkover

Liezel MULLER

Nnuku SETSHEGO

6-3, 6-4

[8] Alme JORDAAN

[2] Ntokozo ZUNGU

6-4, 7-6

Nnuku SETSHEGO

[2] Ntokozo ZUNGU

6-1, 6-2

9/10 Playoff

[2] Ntokozo ZUNGU

Liezel MULLER

[8] Alme JORDAAN 6-2, 6-1

11/12 Playoff

[8] Alme JORDAAN

Kelly ARENDS

Carla GREYLING 6-2, 6-3

Georgia KENNEALY

[6] Arista SIEBRITS 6-2, 7-5

Kelly ARENDS

[6] Arista SIEBRITS

Walkover

13/14 Playoff

Kelly ARENDS

Carla GREYLING

Georgia KENNEALY 6-2, 6-1

15/16 Playoff

Georgia KENNEALY



I1

BYE

Caitlin WILLIS

Beth GROSSKOPF

[7] Mieke VAN DEVENTER 6-0, 6-0

[4] Suzanie PRETORIUS

Neo MASIMIREMBWA 6-0, 6-0

Lara STIPINOVICH

Caty VAN RENSBURG 6-0, 6-2

Mikayla FAURE

Alicia MAKOALA 6-2, 6-4

Jenna STANDER

Polia GIZDOVA 6-1, 6-3

Abner DICKSON

Anastasia PESIC 7-5, 7-5

I8

BYE

Maud TSAURA

Caitlin WILLIS

[7] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

6-0, 6-0

[4] Suzanie PRETORIUS

Caty VAN RENSBURG

6-0, 6-0

Mikayla FAURE

Polia GIZDOVA

6-3, 6-1

Anastasia PESIC

Maud TSAURA

6-4, 7-5

[7] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

[4] Suzanie PRETORIUS

6-4, 6-2

Mikayla FAURE

Anastasia PESIC

6-2, 6-3

[7] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

Anastasia PESIC

1-6, 6-4, 10-6

17/18 Playoff

[7] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

[4] Suzanie PRETORIUS

Mikayla FAURE 6-1, 6-4

19/20 Playoff

[4] Suzanie PRETORIUS

Caitlin WILLIS

Caty VAN RENSBURG 6-3, 6-4

Polia GIZDOVA

Maud TSAURA 6-0, 6-0

Caty VAN RENSBURG

Polia GIZDOVA

6-0, 6-0

21/22 Playoff

Polia GIZDOVA

Caitlin WILLIS

Maud TSAURA 0-6, 6-3, 10-8

23/24 Playoff

Caitlin WILLIS

M1

BYE

Beth GROSSKOPF

Neo MASIMIREMBWA

Lara STIPINOVICH Walkover

Alicia MAKOALA

Jenna STANDER 6-1, 6-2

M4

Abner DICKSON

BYE

Beth GROSSKOPF

Lara STIPINOVICH

6-1, 6-1

Alicia MAKOALA

Abner DICKSON

7-5, 6-0

Beth GROSSKOPF

Alicia MAKOALA

6-1, 6-0

25/26 Playoff

Alicia MAKOALA

Lara STIPINOVICH

Abner DICKSON Walkover

27/28 Playoff

Abner DICKSON



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

Jenna STANDER

BYE

O3

BYE

Jenna STANDER

29/30 Playoff

Jenna STANDER

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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